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Personal Information

1. Gender
Answer Count Perc.
Male 50 53,8
Female 43 46,2
Male
Female
2. Age
Answer Count Perc.
13 47 50,5
14 43 46,2
15 3 3,2
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Questions

1. How was your interaction with the teachers from other countries who carried out the lessons?

Answer Count Perc.
Fair 3 3,2
Good 25 26,9
Very good 36 38,7 B
Excellent 29 31,2

Good

Hm Very good

M Excellent

2. How was your interaction with the students from other countries?

Answer Count Perc.
Fair 13 14,0
Good 35 37,6
Very good 18 19,4 Fair
Excellent 27 29,0 Good

M Very good

M Excellent

3. Did you develop your linguistic and communicative competence in English?

‘ Answer Count Perc. ‘
Yes, a lot 79 84,9
A little 9 9,7
No 5 5,4

Yes, a lot

A little

® No
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4. Did you get information about the partners’ countries?

Answer Count Perc.
Yes, a lot 83 89,2
A little 6 6,5

No 4 4,3

Yes, a lot

A little

m No

5. Didyou learn about the partners’ cultures?

‘ Answer Count Perc. ‘
Yes, a lot 78 83,9
A little 9 9,7
No 6 6,5

Yes, a lot
A little

® No

6. Did you like the lessons and activities organized and implemented at our school during the school

partners’ visit?

‘ Answer Count Perc.

Yes, a lot 83 89,2
A little 7 7,5
No 3 3,2

Yes, a lot

A little

H No
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7. Was it interesting using New Technologies, Internet and Social Media in the lessons?

Answer Count Perc.
Yes, a lot 85 91,4 4% 4%

A little 4 4,3 A

No 4 4,3

Yes, a lot

A little

H No

8. Was your participation in this learning and cultural experience useful?

‘ Answer Count Perc. ‘
Yes, a lot 86 92,5
A little 5 5,4
No 2 2,2

Yes, a lot

A little

® No




